
1 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 17 45.62 20.98 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 0.05 2.951 0 0 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.621 0 1 2 0

4 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.14 1.842 0 0 0 2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 2 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 0 1 1 2

19.80 20.98

Skating Skills 1.60 2.953.25 3.25 3.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.853.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

24.64

2 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 15 41.61 17.55 24.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.23 1.21-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.37 1.31-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 -1 0 0 2

6 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.29 2.05-2 -2 -1 -2 -4

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0

8 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.48 1.66-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 0

18.30 17.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.50 3.50 3.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.853.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.103.50 3.50 3.00 2.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.053.75 3.50 3.00 2.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.75 3.75 3.25 2.50 3.00

24.56

転倒:  -0.50
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3 井  上      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 14 40.81 16.17 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.253 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 1 0 1

3 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.28 2.281 0 1 3 2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 0 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 0 2 2

7 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.02 1.621 0 0 0 1

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 0 -1 0

15.08 16.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.953.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.153.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.953.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

24.64

4 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 7 39.40 16.76 22.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 0 1

2 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 0.00 2.901 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.51 0.85-4 -4 -4 -5 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.162 0 2 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 2 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 -1 0 1 1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.32 2.322 2 1 1 2

16.46 16.76

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.703.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.953.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

22.64
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5 浅  尾  董  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 39.17 16.05 23.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -2 1 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.23 1.21-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 0 1

7 2T<+1Eu+2S< < 2.58 -0.38 2.20-4 -5 -2 -4 -3

8 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.22 2.44-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 0 1 2 2

17.24 16.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 3.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.603.50 2.25 3.00 1.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 3.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.953.75 3.00 3.25 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.00 3.25 3.25 2.25 2.75

23.12

6 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 39.00 15.16 23.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 1

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 -1 0 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 -1 1 1 3

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.300 0 0 2 2

7 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.15 1.99-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.17 1.19-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.12 1.620 0 1 1 2

14.90 15.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.00 3.25 3.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.803.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.75 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

23.84
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7 三  藤  春  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 13 38.67 16.19 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.47 1.21-2 -3 -2 -5 -2

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.850 0 0 0 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 -1 0 2 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

5 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 0 0 -1 0

7 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

8 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.22 2.44-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

16.82 16.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.703.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.853.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.25

22.48

8 渡  邊  唯  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 19 38.31 15.99 22.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.16 1.20-2 -1 -1 0 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.19 0.41-3 -3 -2 -5 -3

3 1A+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.14 -0.44 1.70-5 -5 -4 -4 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 -2 1 0 -1

5 2Fe<< e 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 1 0 2

8 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.29 2.05-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

17.04 15.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 3.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.653.25 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.803.00 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 3.00 2.00 3.00

22.32
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9 中  村      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 38.09 16.81 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.23 1.21-3 -2 -1 -2 0

2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 0 2 2

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 0 0 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 0 0 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.102 -1 0 0 0

7 1Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 2.40 -0.18 2.22-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

17.14 16.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.453.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.703.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.703.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.703.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

21.28

10 島  津  果  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 37.91 13.99 23.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 0 0 2 1

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.37 0.51-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 1F+1Eu+1F 1.50 -0.01 1.490 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.49 0.87-3 -4 -3 -5 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 0 1 1

7 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 2 0

14.60 13.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.953.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.50 3.00 2.25 3.50 3.00

23.92
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11 寺  西  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 35.02 15.18 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 -0.16 2.68-2 -2 -1 -1 0

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 -1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 -1 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.02 1.260 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.05 2.200 -1 0 -1 1

15.61 15.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.303.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.553.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.453.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.453.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

19.84

12 古  塚  まひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 34.70 13.44 21.76 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.090 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 1 1 1

5 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 -1 0 1 1

7 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

8 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 -1 2

14.26 13.44

Skating Skills 1.60 2.953.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.603.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.703.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.603.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

21.76

転倒:  -0.50
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13 本  田  釉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 34.40 13.46 21.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.200 -1 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.21 2.13-2 -3 -1 -2 0

6 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.47 1.93-3 -3 -5 -3 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 -1 1 0 -2

15.66 13.46

Skating Skills 1.60 2.803.00 3.25 3.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.503.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.653.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.703.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

21.44

転倒:  -0.50

14 寺  西  南  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 16 32.99 13.63 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.39 1.11-2 -2 -2 -3 -4

7 2T 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

14.58 13.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.603.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.203.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.453.25 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.453.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.403.25 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.00

19.36
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15 今  村  清  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 20 32.97 13.55 19.92 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 -1 0 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

8 2S<+2T< < 2.08 -0.48 1.60-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 -1 0 0

15.10 13.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.453.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.603.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

19.92

転倒:  -0.50

16 吉  岡      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 32.74 12.20 21.04 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

2 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.47 1.23-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 3 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -2 0 0 0

7 2S+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.34 -0.57 1.77-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

8 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.04 12.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.853.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.503.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.553.50 2.25 3.00 2.25 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.653.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.00

21.04

転倒:  -0.50
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17 永  井  涼  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 32.07 12.79 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -2 -5 -4 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 -2 0 0 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.20 2.44-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 1

13.68 12.79

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.75 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.352.50 2.50 3.00 2.00 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.302.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.00

19.28

18 塩  崎  伊  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 31.10 10.16 21.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.68 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

8 1A+2T<<+1Lo << 2.00 -0.31 1.69-1 -3 -4 -3 -3

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.84 10.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.453.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.803.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.703.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.00

21.44

転倒:  -0.50
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19 高  宮      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 29.68 11.82 19.36 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -3 -1 0 0

3 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -3 -5 -5 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.251 0 0 1 0

7 1F+1Eu+2S< < 2.04 -0.10 1.94-2 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 0 1 0 1

13.74 11.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.25 3.25 3.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.202.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.352.75 2.75 2.75 1.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.453.00 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.353.25 2.50 2.50 1.50 2.00

19.36

転倒:  -1.50

20 酒  井  美  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 28.28 9.84 19.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -2 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 2 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -2 0 0 0

5 2T< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-2 0 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -1 0 -2 -1

7 2Lo*+1T * 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-3 -2 -1 -3 -1

11.42 9.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 3.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.303.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.202.75 2.25 2.50 1.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.553.00 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.353.00 2.25 2.75 1.75 2.00

19.44

転倒:  -1.00
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